
NK Rookie 600-1000

Assen - 4555 mtr.
30 April 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2018-04-30
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

NK ROOKIE 1000
Started: 14 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

81 Thomas Speigl  1 -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSXR750 23:01.432 2:11.055 2

8 Sjoerd Huijs 4.681 2 4.681Aprilia RSV1000 23:06.113 2:13.698 2

208 Jasper van der Wind 38.232 3 42.913Honda CBR1000RR 23:44.345 2:13.580 2

82 Jeroen Gommers 2.888 4 45.801Ducati 848 23:47.233 2:20.257 7

209 Wilbert Boere 2:20.377 5 3:06.178Honda CBR1000RR 26:07.610 2:22.656 2

971 Wesley Gahrmann 6.624 6 3:12.802Suzuki GSXR 26:14.234 2:23.470 2

275 Patrick Peeters  7 -- 8 laps --Ducati 23:08.255 2:30.991 2

77 Mark Kooren 1.403 8 1.403Ducati 848 23:09.658 2:32.819 7

610 Ben Bontjer 37.215 9 38.618BMW S1000RR 23:46.873 2:35.537 2

149 Marco Welboren  10 -- 7 laps --suzuki GSXR750 16:09.509 2:11.252 2

369 Sander Schouten  11 -- 4 laps --Ducati 9:30.375 2:18.733 3

791 Filip van Bel  12 -- 3 laps --Mv Agusta 6:49.127 2:09.606 2

904 Sibrand Komdeur  13 -- 2 laps --Ducati 848 4:28.654 2:10.590 2

741 Frank Crooijmans 1.764 14 1.764Ducati 848 4:30.418 2:10.791 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

NK ROOKIE 600
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

153 Ronald Veenbrink  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 23:00.665 2:13.585 2

232 Ronald Rijnhart 1.651 2 1.651Suzuki GSXR600 23:02.316 2:14.824 2

254 Patrick de Bie 0.631 3 2.282Kawasaki ZX6R 23:02.947 2:14.376 2

112 Manouk van Ooijen 47.072 4 49.354Suzuki GSXR600 23:50.019 2:22.561 2

104 Rolinka Woensdregt 1:12.347 5 2:01.701Yamaha R6 25:02.366 2:22.986 2

471 Erwin Arentsen 5.904 6 2:07.605Honda CBR600FS 25:08.270 2:21.609 2

900 Eelke Schotanus  7 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR600RR 23:07.856 2:30.793 2

33 Coen Pijnenburg 40.320 8 40.320Suzuki SV650 23:48.176 2:31.802 2

189 Rijk van Beek  9 -- 2 laps --Suzuki SV650 5:13.492 2:28.626 2

281 Gerrit Bekker 10.504 10 10.504Yamaha R6 5:23.996 2:34.782 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.606  in lap  2  by  nbr. 791 : Filip v an Bel (Mv Agusta)
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